MANUFACTURER: Materia | DESIGNER: Marie Oscarsson
MOTUS
The Motus chair and stool series adds movement and energy to interior spaces. The curved upholstered, slightly
forward-leaning seat allows multifunctional seating solutions for occupants. Created for personalized comfort,
Motus allows upright seating or astride and is on castors permitting users not to be stagnant. Motus has a tubular
steel frame in various trendsetting colors and is available at dining and counter heights. The seat and backrest
have molded foam padding. Motus has black casters with intermittent brakes.
Motus is eco-friendly. For sustainability certifications, refer to the product page.
1APRIL 2024 scandinavianspaces.com    sales@scandinavianspaces.com
CONFERENCE ITEM # DESCRIPTION W D H SH
A/COM/
COL* B C D E F L
15-355-6700 standard steel frame w/ backrest + castors 20.5" 21.75" 32.25" 19" $1,980 $1,994 $2,021 $2,063 $2,095 $2,139 $2,362
15-355-6701 color steel frame w/ backrest + castors 20.5" 21.75" 32.25" 19" $2,215 $2,228 $2,254 $2,298 $2,329 $2,374 $2,597
STOOL ITEM # DESCRIPTION W D H
A/COM/
COL* B C D E F L
15-355-6725 standard steel frame w/ castors 14.75" 21" 19.75" $1,176 $1,188 $1,211 $1,249 $1,277 $1,316 $1,273
15-355-6726 color steel frame w/ castors 14.75" 21" 19.75" $1,218 $1,229 $1,252 $1,290 $1,318 $1,357 $1,314
COUNTER STOOL ITEM # DESCRIPTION W D H
A/COM/
COL* B C D E F L
15-355-6750 standard steel frame w/ castors 14.75" 21" 25" $1,176 $1,188 $1,211 $1,249 $1,277 $1,316 $1,273
15-355-6751 color steel frame w/ castors 14.75" 21" 25" $1,218 $1,229 $1,252 $1,290 $1,318 $1,357 $1,314
HOW TO ORDER
example: PRODUCT Motus – conference
ITEM # 15-355-6700
DESCRIPTION standard steel frame w/ backrest + castors
FRAME FINISH black 15-S3507
UPHOLSTERY grade A - Camira Blazer - Oxford CUZ09
Scandinavian Spaces reserves the right to amend any pricing/information.
OPTIONS + NOTES
*COM/COL – set up fee, net per selection $200
When contrasting upholstery is specified in
2 different fabric grades between the seat
and back – price at higher fabric grade
MATERIALS + FINISHES chart 15
standard steel frame color steel frame
15-S3503
white
RAL 9003
15-S3507
black
RAL 9005
15-S3517
grey
NCS S 5000-N
15-S3512
dusty pink
NCS S 3020-Y80R
15-S3514
burgundy red
NCS S 6030-R
15-S3511
mustard yellow
NCS S 3050-Y10R
15-S3513
rusty red
NCS S 4050-Y80R
15-S3510
beige
NCS S 5010-Y30R
15-S3516
green
NCS S 7010-G30Y
15-S3515
blue grey
NCS S 7010-B10G
15-S3518
dark grey
NCS S 8000-N
MANUFACTURER: Materia | DESIGNER: Marie Oscarsson
MOTUS
The graded-in collection of fabrics and leathers is the approved offering for the Motus collection. Additional options may
be available. Contact your local sales representative for inquiries on pre-approved COM/COL options.
2APRIL 2024 scandinavianspaces.com    sales@scandinavianspaces.com
BRAND PATTERN GRADE
Camira Blazer A
Camira Synergy A
Gabriel Fame A
Gabriel Gaja Classic A
Gabriel Select A
Kvadrat Remix 3 A
Vescom Acton A
Camira Main Line Flax B
Gabriel Capture B
Gabriel Focus B
Gabriel Focus Melange B
Svensson Step B
Gabriel Morph C
Gabriel Passion C
Svensson Harper C
BRAND PATTERN GRADE
Gabriel Crisp D
Gabriel Cyber D
Gabriel Focus Royal D
Kirkby Design Crush III** D
Kirkby Design Smooth III** D
Kvadrat Atlas D
Kvadrat Canvas 2 D
Oniro PUxx nr. 1* D
Oniro PUxx nr. 2* D
Svensson Ink D
Gabriel Mood E
Kirkby Design Fleck Eco E
Kvadrat Melange Nap E
Kvadrat Re-wool E
Kvadrat Steelcut 3 E
Kvadrat Steelcut Trio 3 E
Svensson Rami E
Vescom Foster E
BRAND PATTERN GRADE
Gabriel Breeze Fusion F
Kvadrat Fiord 2 F
Kvadrat Foss F
Kvadrat Hallingdal 65 F
Kvadrat Tonus 4 F
Elmo Elmosoft L
Elmo Elmovintage L
UPHOLSTERY
*Coated fabric - slight gathers along seams may occur with this selection.
**Velvet - slight gathers along seams may occur with this selection.